
FOR REGISTRATION/SUBSCRIPTION ENQUIRIES:

Reach out to Alisha Seguin at: +1 416.977.7566 x2150  I  aseguin@scmao.ca

Join us for online self-study modules with instructor access and, instructor-led virtual 
workshops. The CSCMP Designation is endorsed and recognized by  
Ontario Legislature. REGISTER TODAY!
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$
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ANNOUNCING NEW AND IMPROVED CURRICULUM 
FOR THE CSCMP DESIGNATION PROGRAM

2024 SPRING / FALL - SCHEDULE

SPRING 2024 CSCMP SCHEDULE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Risk Management	 May 4 - 5, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 1 - Foundations of Supply Chain Management - Spring 2024	 May 15 - August 14, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 5 - Knowledge Management - Spring 2024	 May 15 - July 3, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 7 - Public Sector Supply Chain Management - Spring 2024	 May 15 - July 3, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 2 - Procurement Strategy and Supply Management - Spring 2024	 May 16 - August 15, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 3 - Inventory, Logistics Management and Transportation - Spring 2024	 May 16 - August 15, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

CSCMP Module 4 - Operations and Process Design Management - Spring 2024	 May 16 - August 15, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Effective Leadership	 May 25 - 26, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Contract Management and Competitive Bidding	 May 29 - 30, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Importance of Communication	 June 1 - 2, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Art of Negotiation	 June 8 - 9, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Ethics: Social & Environmental Responsibility	 June 12 - 13, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 6 - Global Strategic Sourcing - Spring 2024	 July 10 - August 28, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 8 - Major Projects, Capital Goods, and Services - Spring 2024	 July 10 - August 28, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

FALL 2024 CSCMP SCHEDULE

NEW CSCMP Module 1 - Foundations of Supply Chain Management - Fall 2024	 September 10 - December 10, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 5 - Knowledge Management - Fall 2024	 September 10 - October 29, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

	 September 10 - October 29, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 2 - Procurement Strategy and Supply Management - Fall 2024	 September 11 - December 11, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 3 - Inventory, Logistics Management and Transportation - Fall 2024	 September 11 - December 11, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 4 - Operations and Process Design Management - Fall 2024	 September 11 - December 11, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Risk Management	 September 21 - 22, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Effective Leadership	 September 28 - 29, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Contract Management and Competitive Bidding	 October 2 - 3, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Ethics: Social & Environmental Responsibility	 October 8 - 9, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Importance of Communication	 October 19 - 20, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Art of Negotiation	 October 24 - 25, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 6 - Global Strategic Sourcing - Fall 2024	 October 30 - December 18, 2024	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 8 - Major Projects, Capital Goods, and Services - Fall 2024	 October 30 - December 18, 2024	 REGISTER HERE
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FOR REGISTRATION/SUBSCRIPTION ENQUIRIES:

Reach out to Alisha Seguin at: +1 416.977.7566 x2150  I  aseguin@scmao.ca

Join us for online self-study modules with instructor access and, instructor-led virtual 
workshops. The CSCMP Designation is endorsed and recognized by  
Ontario Legislature. REGISTER TODAY!
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ANNOUNCING NEW AND IMPROVED CURRICULUM 
FOR THE CSCMP DESIGNATION PROGRAM

2024 - 25 WINTER SCHEDULE

WINTER 2025 CSCMP SCHEDULE

NEW CSCMP Module 1 - Foundations of Supply Chain Management - Winter 2024	 January 15 - April 16, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 5 - Knowledge Management - Winter 2024	 January 15 - March 5, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 7 - Public Sector Supply Chain Management - Winter 2024	 January 15 - March 5, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 2 - Procurement Strategy and Supply Management - Winter 2024	 January 16 - April 17, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 3 - Inventory, Logistics Management and Transportation - Winter 2024	 January 16 - April 17, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 4 - Operations and Process Design Management - Winter 2024	 January 16 - April 17, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Contract Management and Competitive Bidding	 January 22 - 23, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Art of Negotiation	 February 1 - 2, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - The Importance of Communication	 February 22 - 23, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 6 - Global Strategic Sourcing - Winter 2024	 March 6 - April 24, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Module 8 - Major Projects, Capital Goods, and Services - Winter 2024	 March 6 - April 24, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Risk Management	 February 19 - 20, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Effective Leadership	 January 28 - 29, 2025	 REGISTER HERE

NEW CSCMP Workshop - Ethics: Social & Environmental Responsibility	 February 5 - 6, 2025	 REGISTER HERE
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